| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , PATI ALA

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane

Max Marks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 14121422260059 DI GAMBER S| NGH 138 99941 (P /16 )/ 99945 (0O /96 )/ PASS

99977 (0O /26 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13125122211815

13125122211820

13125122211823

13125122211826

13125122211828

13125122211830

13125122211842

Br anch Name

Name
CHARANJEET KAUR

HARDEEP KAUR

HARJI NDER SI NGH

JASBEER KAUR

JYOTI RAN

KOVAL PUNDEER

PARMIEET KAUR

P.T.D.C. D 82-83 FOCAL PO NT RAJPURA, ( PATI ALA)
COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Senest er 2

Mks. Qbt .
136

131

134

139

148

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(0115
(P /25
(01/16
(R /18
(0 /19
(P /20
(O /14
(P /20
(01/18
(P /25
(0 /19
(R /15
(o0/21

(P 125

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(0178

(O1/70

(0175

(0182

(0178

(0/74

(O /84

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 18

)/ 18

) 17

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 14

)/ 18

St at us
PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS



Institute Nane::

KUNDAN LAL SARON PRI VATE | Tl , DHURI

Cour se Code: 222 Branch Nane : COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Senest er D2

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 13149422241947 BALJI T SI NGH 99941 (R /8 )/ 99945 (O /64 )/ 18
99977 (0O /30 )/

2 13149422241948 BHARAT SURI 121 99941 (P /12 )/ 99945 (0O /62 )/ 17
99977 (0O /30 )/

3 13149422241949 BHUPI NDER SI NGH 124 99941 (P /12 )/ 99945 (0O /63 )17
99977 (0O /32 )/

NOTE

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: SHI VALI K I TI GHOGRA, HOSHI ARPUR

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane . COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 13245522222904 MAMIA DEVI 99941 (R /11 )/ 99945 (0O /87 )/ 18
99977 (0O /28 )/

2 13245522222906 SUKHJI NDER SI NGH 99941 (R /11 )/ 99945 (0O /84 )/ 18

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99977 (0O /30 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: MATA VI DYAWATI MEM | ND. TRG CEN. MUKERI AN( HSP)

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane . COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 13246122223306 PANTHIJEET SI NGH 159 99941 (0O/21 )/ 99945 (0 /83 )/ 14
99977 (P /41 )/

2 13246122223307 PARAMIEET SI NGH 162 99941 (0O/21 )/ 99945 (0O /82 )/ 18

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99977 (P /41 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS



MADAN LAL MEMORI AL | TC, KILLI CHAHAL (MOGA)

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane

Max Marks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 13255822225507 BALRAJ SI NGH 99941 (R/9 ) 99945 (0O /75 )/ 15 REAPPEAR

99977 (0O /32 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 222

Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13259022245095

13259022245112

13259022245117

13259022245126

13259022245127

13259022245128

13259022245137

13259022245138

YRS PRI VATE | TI , MOGA
Br anch Name

Name
AVEEN

JAGII WAN SI NGH

KAVALJI T KAUR

PAPANDEEP KAUR

PARMII T SI NGH

PRABHPREET KAUR

SUKHVI R SI NGH

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

COWP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT
Senest er 2

Mks. Qbt .

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941 (0O/20 )/ 99945
99977 (R /0 )
99941 (0O/19 ) 99945
99977 (R/O )
99941 (O /18 ) 99945
99977 (R /8 )
99941 (0O /20 )/ 99945
99977 (R /8 )/
99941 (0O/20 )/ 99945
99977 (R /8 )/
99941 (0O/19 ) 99945
99977 (R /8 )
99941 (0O /19 )/ 99945
99977 (R/O )
99941 (O/18 ) 99945
99977 (R /8 )

(0172

(O1/73

(0179

(0176

(0175

(0177

(0172

(0179

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 15

) 14

)/ 15

)/ 16

)/ 12

)/ 16

)/ 12

)/ 12

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, LOPCKE

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane . COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 13311522227194 AJAY Sl NGH 99941 (0O /19 )/ 99945 (0O /93 ) 17
99977 (T / )/

2 13311522227224 KARNAI L SI NGH 171 99941 (0O /17 )/ 99945 (0/91 )/ 15

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99977 (P /48 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
RL

PASS



VI VEKANAND | . T.C., VILL KOT, TEH DHARKALAN

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane

Max Marks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No .l\.lame . Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13328322231408 Ranjit Singh 149 99941 (O/14 ) 99945 (0O/85 )/ 15 PASS

99977 (P /35 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

SAHI BZADA AJI'T SI NGH | TC, BHAGTA BHAI KA, BATHI NDA

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane . COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 13417822234296 DEEPAK SI NGH 99941 (R /9 )/ 99945 (0O /74 )/ 16
99977 (P /40 )/

2 13417822234334 RUPAL AGGARWAL 145 99941 (0O/14 )/ 99945 (0O/75 )/ 16

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99977 (P /40 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS



S. BHAGAT S. TECH. | NSTI TUTE, FARI DKOT

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane

Max Marks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13427522243957 JAGVEET SI NGH 155 99941 (P /15 )/ 99945 (P /87 )/ 18 PASS

99977 (P /35 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

JAIN I TC, GUMIAL, ABCHAR( FEROZEPUR)

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane . COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 13448322238535 ARVI ND KUMAR 99941 (T / )/ 99945 (0O /82 )/ 16
99977 (0O /24 )/

2 13448322238551 SUMAN 99941 (R /11 )/ 99945 (0O /88 )17

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99977 (P /41 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
RL

REAPPEAR



SWAM VI VEKANAND | TC, FAZI LKA

Institute Nane::
COVP. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane

Max Marks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 13448522238856 GURPREET 99941 (0O /23 ) 99945 (0O /97 )/ 18 RL
99977 (T / )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

SHAHEED UDHAM SI NGH | TC DAULA, G DDARBAHA( MUKATSAR)

Course Code: 222 Branch Nane . COW. OP. PROGRAM ASSI STANT

Max Marks: 200 Senest er 2

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 13458722241142 KAPI L KATHURI A 141 99941 (0O/20 )/ 99945 (0O /72 )/ 14
99977 (P /35 )/

2 13458722241169 SHI VA TUTEJA 135 99941 (P /16 )/ 99945 (0O/70 )/ 13

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

99977 (O /36 )/
MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS



